Description:

Nice country wooded parcel to build on or add a mobile home in Farden Township in Hubbard County. Come see in

person to appreciate.

Additional Details:

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

Driving Directions:

0.68
100x300
115

$92

$92
2025

AL

REAL ESTATE

MLS 6715272 Land

$15,000

0.68 Acres
Raw Land

TBD Wildwood Road
Cass Lake MN 56633

Status: Active

\

From Bemidji take US Hwy 2 E approximately 8 miles to Wildwood Rd. Left on Wildwood Road. Follow Wildwood Road around to the

right corner. Property will be on the right.

ﬁ Ir&uﬂ; Listed By:

Better Homes and Gardens Real Estate First Choi

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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MLS 6715272 Land
TBD Wildwood Road

$15,000

Cass Lake MN 56633
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